Page 2 www.poolpro.com.au
Warnings & Safety Instructions   ........................................................................................   Page 3
Technical Information .........................................................................................................   Page 13
Packaging Contents   .........................................................................................................   Page 4
Installation of Retro Light  ...................................................................................................   Page 5-7
Preparation of New Light  ...................................................................................................   Page 7
Installation of New Light   ...................................................................................................   Page 8-9
Installation of Niche Light (Concrete Pool)   .......................................................................   Page 10-13

WARNINGS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
LED Type 1 Piece Super Bright COB (Chip On Board) LED
Material Resin / ABS Plastic
Protection Class IPX8 / Rohs / CE / SAA / IEC60598
Dimensions 272L x 272W x 50H (mm)
Power
20W Single Colour / 15W RGB
12V-24V  AC/DC
Connection Screw Terminal with Lanolin Grease
Light Angle 120-150 Degrees
Illumination 1500 lumens
RGB System Preset 11 Colour Changing Program Controlled by Power On/Off Switch
Transformer
Power Supply
PPLV30-12 - 12VAC 30VA - 1 Pool Light
PPLV60-12 - 12VAC 60VA - 2 Pool Lights
PPLV90-12 - 12VAC 90VA - 3 Pool Lights
PPLV120-12 - 12VAC 120VA - 4 Pool Lights
Warranty 24 Months
Page 4 www.poolpro.com.au
PACKAGING CONTENTS
Neptune LED Pool Light x1

4 Deep Blue Sea – Slow animation for blue
5 Sky Blue – green and blue
6 Glass Land – blue and green
7 Sunset – red, green and blue
8 Pink Lady – red and blue
9 Orange Road – red and green
10 Party – Fast animation for all colours
11 Sun Set – Slow animation for red
12 o’clock position
RGB Pool Lights RGB Pool Lights RGB Pool Lights RGB Pool Lights12V
Pool Lights
Transformer
Switch
12V Power output
Power input
Example of PPLV120-2 - 12VAC 120VA - 4 Pool Lights
Page 14 www.poolpro.com.au
Information in this guide is intended to provide general information on a particular subject(s) in good
faith and is not an exhaustive treatment of such subject(s). Its use is beyond the control of the author,
contributor, publishers and distributors and should not be relied upon without consulting your local